
Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 73464679

Data publicarii	21.09.22	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 557,21 RON - 557,21 RON

Descriere: Prelungitor 2X37.82=75.64; Diblu cu holsurub 85X0.84=71.40; Cose set 1X16.81=16.81; Cose set 1X21.01=21.01; Broasca yala 1X54.62=54.62; Diluant 8X15.13=121.04; Vopsea 13X15.13=196.69
